1780
2 864
3781
4 862
5638
6 856
7779
8762
9 865
10794
11771
12768
13637
14794
15636
16782
17 635
18772
19 668
20639
21785
22767
23789
24867
25795
26788
27 867
28784
29858
30774
31861
32765
33868
34 667

Athletics Louth Cross Country Championships 2014

Intermediate Men (8000m)
Place Number Athlete

Shane Toner
Maurice McMahon
Hugh Cashell
Aidan Cunningham
Paul Butler

Niall Fergus
Shane Lynch
Conor Cooney
Simon Allen
Robert Maher
David Walsh
Stephan Duggan
Pat Fitzpatrick
Colin Mullen
Anthony Connolly
Paul Savage
Paddy Connolly
Aonghus O'Connor
Enda Collins
Derek Russell
Kenneth McBride
Gareth Curran
Ciaran Walsh
Aidan Duffy

Niall Magill
Patrick O'Reilly
Kevin Farrell
Patrick White
Declan Greene
Keith Geoghegan
Chris Kelly

Peter Sheridan
Audrius Gaudutis
Andy Gray

Club

Glenmore

NER

Glenmore

NER

Dunleer

NER

Glenmore
Drogheda & Dist
NER

Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
Dunleer

NER

Dunleer
Glenmore
Dunleer
Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
Dunleer
Glenmore
Drogheda & Dist
Glenmore

NER

Drogheda & Dist
Glenmore

NER

Glenmore

NER

NER

NER

Drogheda & Dist
NER

NER

Time
26.30
27.08
27.44
27.56
28.01
28.16
26.32
28.45
28.52
29.03
29.04
29.09
29.11
29.21
29.33
29.53
29.56
29.58
30.14
30.28
30.29
30.50
31.15
31.22
31.28
31.34
32.05
32.08
32.13
32.29
32.35
32.40
3241
32.45
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398
643
644
777
469
633
202
800
775
378
776
642
641
640
778
634
796
376
468
395
798
797
799
296
379
399
466
470
278

Place
1
2
3

Intermediate Women (4000m)
Place Number Athlete

Joanne Lambe
Karen Costello
Aine Cotter
Maureen Harbison
Laura McKinnon
Rebecca Carolyn
Dearbhla Greene
Mary McGreehan
Ciara O'Reilly
Karen McCrystal
Erin McHugh
Nicola Courtney
Sandra Doheny
Jackie Matthews
Suzanne McCabe
Breda Devine
Andrea McCabe
Siobhan Shields
Margaret Finley
Mary McArdle
Jane Glynn
Barbara O'Donnell
Sharrone O'Reilly
Anita Bolton
Aoife Fox

Louise Byrne
Helena Mullins
Melanie Hearty
Sandra O'Rourke

Club

NER

Dunleer
Drogheda & Dist

Club

NER

Dunleer
Dunleer
Drogheda & Dist
NER

Boyne AC

NER

Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
NER

Drogheda & Dist
Dunleer
Dunleer
Dunleer
Drogheda & Dist
Boyne AC
Drogheda & Dist
NER

NER

NER

Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
NER

NER

NER

NER

NER

Dunleer

Scores
1,5,7
2,3,12
4,89

Time
15.22
15.52
16.08
16.10
16.15
16.17
16.26
16.36
16.40
16.57
17.09
17.41
17.53
17.54
18.03
18.08
18.25
18.27
18.31
18.53
19.16
19.43
19.46
20.58
20.58
21.13
22.40
22.40

Total
13
17
21



35863
36 869
37244
38783
39870
40770
41532
42 766
43 851
44 860
45763
46 786
47764
48 769
50 866

787

Place

Austin Reid
Paddy Hearty
Paul McGee
Aaron Cumiskey
Jason Hill
Martin Duffy
Eamon Kelly
Frank McCarthy
Pat Elarney

Paul Dullaghan
Roger Tegart
Gavin White
Rob Power
Barney Flannery
Patrick O'Rourke
Paul Flangagan

Club
1 NER
2 Glenmore

3 Drogheda & Dist

4 Dunleer

5 Drogheda & Dist

6 NER
7 Glenmore
8 NER
9 NER

10 Drogheda & Dist

U17 Boys (5000m)

Place Number Athlete

1879
2930
3774

Qisin O'Gibne

Jack Boylan
Sam O'Neill

U19 Boys (6000m)

Place Number Athlete

1

702 Luke Finley

NER

NER
Mountpleasant
Glenmore

NER

Drogheda & Dist
NER

Drogheda & Dist
NER

NER

Drogheda & Dist
Glenmore
Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
NER

Glenmore

Scores
2,4,6,9
1,3,7,16
8,10,11, 12
5,13,15,17
18,19,22,25
14,24,27,29
21,23,26,28
30,31,33,34
25,36,39,41
32,40,42,45

Club

Boyne AC
Dunleer AC
Drogheda & Dist

Club
St Peters AC

33.14
33.24
33.44
34.10
34.18
34.29
35.13
35.22
35.30
35.32
36.25
37.09
38.23
38.39
43.00

Total
21
27
41
50
84
94
98

128
141
159

0N O U b

Drogheda & Dist
NER
Drogheda & Dist
NER
NER

U17 Girls (4000m)

Place Number Athlete

1
2

697
761

Hannah Stewart
Kate Smith

U19 Girls (4000m)

Place Number Athlete

1

1892

Annabelle Morris

11,15,17
10,18,19
21,22,23
20,24,25
26,27,28

Club
Glenmore AC
St Gerards AC

Club
Blackrock

43
47
66
69
81

17.23
18.44

16.57



2

Place

699 Conor Durnin
701 Eamon McManus

Club
1 St Peters

U9 Boys (600m)

Place Number Athlete

1934
2722
3992
4990
5888
6 885
7706
8884
9887
10705
11941
12989
13 647
14 649
15648
16 669
17 883
18704
19739
20650
21988
22740
23903
24279
25741
26571

Place Number

1942

Matthew Fitzpatrick
Sean Reilly

Rob Kelly

Neil Quinn

Aaron Fennell
Paddy Price
Pearse Grimes Murphy
Alex Devine

Killian Ekhator
Justin Cooney
Ciaran Russell
Darragh Osborn
Cillian Murphy
Cathal Walsh
Fionn O Reilly

Joe Murphy
Amitesh Bala
Cormac Mc Keown
Hely Rasandratana
Adam Sharkey

Jack McCarron
Ethan Mullen
Ciaran Levins

Oisin O'Brien
Hayden Mulholland
Eoghan O'Brien

U11 Boys (1500m)
Athlete
James Russell

St Peters AC
St Peters AC

Scores
1,2,3

Club

Dunleer AC
Blackrock AC
Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Boyne AC

Boyne AC

St Peters AC

Boyne AC

Boyne AC

St Peters AC
Dunleer AC

Ardee & District AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
Boyne AC

St Peters AC

St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
St Gerards AC
Mountpleasant AC
Boyne AC

St Gerards AC
Blackrock AC

Club
Dunleer AC

Total

©CONOUAWNRTD
Q
(]
o

N NNNNNNRPRRRRRRRR R
OV A WNRPOWLVLWOMNOULDE WNERLO

Place

626

Number
963
972
691
760
692
717
477
956
737
718
693
585
294
329
690
997
996
759
663
998
696
694
476
479
695
480

Number
961

Niamh Connaughton

U9 Girls (600m)
Athlete
Erinn Leavy
Lucy Sheridan
Lucy White
Ciara Cunningham
Chloe McCarragher
Katie Mulligan
Ella McLoughlin
Vanessa Brennan
Sophie McArdle
Lucy Brennan
Anna Dawson
Paulina Kelly
Aoife King
Rebecca Cromwell
Orlagh Daly
Eimear Traynor
Kayleigh Clarke
Robyn Gorham
Niamh McGee
Brigh McEnteggart
Saoirse Mc Bride
Aoife McGee
Caragh Fitzharris
Caoimhe Doyle
Sarah Mallon
Allie Garcia

U11 Girls (1500m)
Athlete
Grace Fitzpatrick

Dunleer AC 18.07

Club

Dunleer AC
Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC

St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC

St Peters AC
Boyne AC

Dunleer AC
Blackrock AC

St Peters AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
Boyne AC

Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC
Mountpleasant AC
Mountpleasant AC
St Gerards AC
Mountpleasant AC
Mountpleasant AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Boyne AC

Boyne AC
Glenmore AC
Boyne AC

Club
Dunleer AC



2195
3940
4708
5933
6 899
7932
8935
9709
10890
11584
12938
13651
14723
15710
16 707
17631
18599
19790
20661
21982
22660
23630
24652
25889

Place

1
2

Tiernan Rowley
Joe O'Brien
Sean Allen
Patrick Farrell
Neil Culhane
Oisin Cheshire
Blake Kennedy
Dean Murtagh
Cathal Monaghan
Adam Cromwell
Sean McEvoy
James Sharkey
Leo macRuairi
Ronan Deary
Rory McLoughlin
Max Kingston
Qisin Fitzgearld
Shane Rogan
An Other 1

Kyle Quinn

An Other 2
Adam Byrne
James McBride
Robbie Byrne

Club
Dunleer AC
Boyne AC

Boyne AC
Dunleer AC
St Peters AC
Dunleer AC
Boyne AC
Dunleer AC
Dunleer AC
St Peters AC
Boyne AC
Dunleer AC
Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC
Blackrock AC
St Peters AC
St Peters AC
Boyne AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC

Ardee & District AC

Boyne AC

Glenmore AC

Boyne AC

Scores Total
1,3,5,7 16
2,6,10,17 35
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714
482
916
735
681
922
689
484
687
959
919
921
481
632
716
926
733
917
923
754
688
1000
958
957
715
753
684
580
918
757
756

686
792

Place

Niamh Brady

Lily Cummins
Charlotte Osborn
Ciara O'Brien
Laoise Mcelroy
Hallie Sands

Lisa Conlon

Anna Faulkner
Ava Brady
Juliette Meegan
Eireann Hoey
Ruth Gillespie
Eimear Doyle
Siofra Devine

Julie McLoughlin
Orlaith Carolan
Meabh Fee

Seana Donegan
Samantha McCarron
Sarah Hearty

Kate Reilly

Ella McEnteggart
Ellie Smyth

Amber Stewart
Judith Bell

Ellie Gorham
Caoimhe McBride
Ada Murphy
Rebecca McCarron
Rebekah Cunningham
Hannah Cunningham
An Other

Katie Mc Guinness
Caitlin Savage

Club
Ardee & District AC
Boyne AC

St Peters AC

Boyne AC

Ardee & District AC
Blackrock AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
Glenmore AC
Boyne AC
Glenmore AC
Dunleer AC

Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
Boyne AC

Boyne AC

St Peters AC

Ardee & District AC
Blackrock AC
Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC
Mountpleasant AC
Dunleer AC
Dunleer AC

St Peters AC

St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
Ardee & District AC
St Gerards AC

St Gerards AC

Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC

Scores
4,7,12,13
3,9,14,15

Total

36
41



Place Number
1945
2 654
3653
41898
5658
6 1897
7 657
8655
9659

10946
11724

Place

Place Number
1952
2 897
3896
4953
5664
6947
7 1896
8662

St Peters AC
Glenmore AC

U13 Boys (2500m)
Athlete
Peter Meegan
james McArdle
Niall Brady
Conall Quinn
Sam Dawson
Morgan Quigley
Ethan Murphy
lan arnold
Daragh Brady
Dean Smyth
Donncha Hughes

Club
1 Glenmore AC

U15 Boys (3500m)
Athlete
Jack McCullough
Ruarcan O'Gibne
Lorcan Hughes
Danny O'Brien
Eoghan O Connor
Cathal Butler
Ewan McEnteggart
Fionn Reilly

4,9,15,16 44
13,18,19,24 74
Club

Dunleer AC

Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Mountpleasant AC
Glenmore AC
Mountpleasant AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Dunleer AC
Blackrock AC

Scores Total
2,3,57 17

Club

Dunleer AC

Boyne AC

Boyne AC

Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC
Dunleer AC
Mountpleasant AC
Glenmore AC

D

Place Number
913
966
731
964
676
678
748
679
871
965
730
914
749
675
968
750
791
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Place
1
2

Number
874

975

907

745

974

670

910
1894

2
M
(o]
o

0O NO UL B WN PR

Glenmore AC
Dunleer AC
St Gerards AC

U13 Girls (2500m)
Athlete
Abbie Sheridan
Theresa Russell
Aoife O'Brien
Jessica Welsh
Ciara Quinn
Nicole Barry
Emily Molloy
Katie Conlon
Moya McCabe
Jennifer Trainer
Hannah Reilly
Emma Gillespie
Emma Hearty
Erin Gray
Aishling Matthews
Laura Jane Hearty
Breanna Savage

Club
Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC

U15 Girls (3500m)
Athlete
Eva Cummins
Seaghna Campbell
Tara McGuinness
Caitlin Mulholland
Katie Mathews
Maeve White
Amy Manning
Seoda Matthews

6,8,10,22 46
1,11,24,25 61
21,27,31,32 111

Club

Ardee & District AC
Dunleer AC
Blackrock AC
Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC

St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC
Boyne AC

Dunleer AC
Blackrock AC
Ardee & District AC
St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC
Dunleer AC

St Gerards AC
Glenmore AC

Scores Total
2,4,10,15 31
5,6,8,14 33

Club

Boyne AC

Dunleer AC

Ardee & District AC
St Gerards AC
Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
Dunleer AC



9725
10665
11898

321

Place

oisin Hughes
Glen Stewart
Tadgh Everitt Thompson
Shane Callan

Club

Dunleer AC
Boyne AC
Glenmore AC

Blackrock AC
Glenmore AC
Boyne AC

St Gerards AC

Scores
1,4,6

2,3,11
5,8,10

Total
11
16
23

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

908
666
668
673
906
712
669
667
973

Place

A W N

Claudia Collins
Ellen Barry

Nicola Ferguson
Katie Mallon
Niamh McGuinness
Marie clare Rogers
Aimee Farnon
Kate Arnold

Ciara Matthews

Club

Ardee & District AC
Dunleer AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC

Ardee & District AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Ardee & District AC
St Peters AC
Glenmore AC
Glenmore AC
Dunleer AC

Scores
3,7,9
2,5,8
6,10,11
12,15,16

Total
19
15
27
43



	Sheet1

